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Schutzenkreis Recklinghausen

Rundenwettkampf 1.Kreisklasse Stehend Frei 2024/2025

1. Kreisklasse / LG Stehend Frei

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese 5

SpSch BSV Waltrop 1

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark Il 1
BSG Bruch 1864 1

BSG Hochlar 1860 1

BSV Sportschitzen Oberwiese 3

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen 1
BSV Sportschitzen Oberwiese 2

SV Natrop-Pelkum 2

Westhoff,Paul BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
Nanakoudis,Nina SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
Landvoigt,Andre BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
List,Michael BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
Strauss,Christoph

Hemmerde jun.,Theo BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
Jankowski,Jonas SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

Volmer,Victoria BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.

1208,8
1175,4
1150,9
1130,1
1102,2
1087
1088,2
1057,5
1004 ,4

413,7
407,8
396,2
398,9
396,9
386,2
380,9

392,6

2
1208

1169,1
1139,9
1120,5
1105
1101,4
1071,8
1071,9

1054,4

412,9
4111
4021
393
392,6
386
385,8

379,3

3
1216

1173,4
1136,6
1140,6
1075,8
1093,6
1086,7
1087.,4

1086,2

413
411,3
399,6
403,4
387,5
386,5
380,8

373,9

o

Gesamt

3632,8
3517.,9
3427,4
3391,2
3283
3282
3246,7
3216,8
3145

Gesamt

1239,6
1230,2
1197,9
1195,3
1177
1158,7
1147.,5

1145,8

Schnitt

1210,9
1172,6
1142,4
1130,4
1094,3
1094,0
1082,2
1072,2
1048,3

Schnitt

413,2
410,0
399,3
398,4
392,3
386,2
382,5
381,9



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sandhofe,Karsten
Godeke,Sophie
Sherlock,Fynn
Godeke,Daniel
Schwerdt,Alexander
Drees, Tobias
Rawe,Henrik
Marchner,Erwin
Schulte,Bernd
Scheidle,Patrick
Godeke,Niklas
Wieneck,Stefan
Berse,Katharina
Schéfers,Matthias
Sandhofe,Ralf
Schmidt,Josephina
Freund,Danny
Hoéwer,Christiane
Schniggendiller,Bernd
Nagler,Florian
Westhoff,Barbel
Liepelt,Ralf

Seidel,Jessica

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese

BSG Bruch e.V.

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.
BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
SV Natrop-Pelkum

SV Natrop-Pelkum

379,2
370,6
386,9
382,5
380,7
377
378,9
375,1
373,8
368
368
349,8
356,3
364,8
355,6
355,4
359,8
344.5
355,8
342,2
322,7

274.,8

380,9
377,5
365,4
376,7
372,2
369,5
378,6
368,7
368,7
361,8
374,3
372,4
368,2
353,4
348,9
356,6
353,3
347,2
330,3
334
3421
322
355,4

379,1
386,6
381,3
373,9
378,5
380,1
369
380,1
374,2
377,2
356,7
364,8
358,3
355,2
363
354,3
337,1
348,8
337,2
343,5
345,3
292,8

374,8

o O o o o o o o o o

o

o o o

o

1139,2
1134,7
1133,6
11331
1131,4
1126,6
1126,5
1123,9
1116,7
1107
1099
1087
1082,8
1073,4
1067,5
1066,3
1050,2
1040,5
1023,3
1019,7
1010,1
889,6

730,2

379,7
378,2
377.,8
3777
3771
375,5
375,5
374,6
372,2
369,0
366,3
362,3
360,9
357,8
355,8
355,4
350,0
346,8
341,1
339,9
336,7
296,5

365,1



